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RIGHT CHOICE
RUN FOR ISLA
SAVAGE LOVE
SNAKEBITE TEQUILA
CONSTANTIA HAZE
DR DOOLITTLE
CATEGORY FOUR
NARTJIE
CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
LILY BLUE

FORGED BY FIRE
SOWETO SPINA

RUN AS ONE
MADABOUT FASHION
HEART OF HARLEM
BOLD RANSOM
VALYRIAN KING
RAPID FIRE

MR FLOOD

RIVARINE

IDEAL JET
DYNASTIC LIGHT
FRANKLIN

JIVE EXPRESS

THE SASH

FRED

ELUSIVE SWANN
FIFTH OF JULY

IDEAL WOLFF
BARAK

OYSTER KING

THE KOP
FSQUADRON
BAYMAX

TARTAN DANCER
WEDDING BLISS
PUCKER UP
MARIPOSA

SOUTHERN SONG

CRUSADE TO ROYALTY

Odds
7110
41
6/1
331
25/2
9/10
41
712
8/1
6/1
14/10
712
51
25/2
331
8/10
28/10
5/1
25/2
10/1
15/10
5/2
6/1
31
25/2
22/10
10/1
9/2
5/2
6/1
4/1
41
712
25/2
7M1
712
33/10
51
7
7M1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Sunday 1st Aug - TURFFONTEIN 12h55

POINTS
Ky
23
13

1
1
29
17
11
11
4
y4)
17
1
7
5
27
25
8
5
4
28
16
13
8
6
24
13
12
12
7
16
13
9
9
8
23
1
9
7
5
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