SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Sunday 1st Aug - TURFFONTEIN 12h55						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
_	1st	1	RIGHT CHOICE	7/10	32	B i p o t
	2nd	9	RUN FOR ISLA	4/1	23	
1	3rd	5	SAVAGE LOVE	6/1	13	
•	4th	10	SNAKEBITE TEQUILA	33/1	1	
	5th	8	CONSTANTIA HAZE	25/2	1	
2	1st	2	DR DOOLITTLE	9/10	29	P A
	2nd	6	CATEGORY FOUR	4/1	17	
	3rd	5	NARTJIE	7/2	11	
	4th	1	CHRISTOPHER ROBIN	8/1	11	
	5th	4	LILY BLUE	6/1	4	
3	1st	4	FORGED BY FIRE	14/10	29	P 6
	2nd	10	SOWETO SPINA	7/2	17	
	3rd	8	RUN AS ONE	5/1	11	
	4th	5	MADABOUT FASHION	25/2	7	
	5th	2	HEART OF HARLEM	33/1	5	
	1st	4	BOLD RANSOM	8/10	27	J 1
4	2nd	5	VALYRIAN KING	28/10	25	
	3rd	7	RAPID FIRE	5/1	8	
	4th	2	MR FLOOD	25/2	5	
	5th	1	RIVARINE	10/1	4	
	1st	3	SOUTHERN SONG	15/10	28	j 2
	2nd	2	IDEAL JET	5/2	16	
5	3rd	5	DYNASTIC LIGHT	6/1	13	
J	4th	7	FRANKLIN	3/1	8	
	5th	6	JIVE EXPRESS	25/2	6	
	1st	1	THE SASH	22/10	24	
_	2nd	3	FRED	10/1	13	
6	3rd	4	ELUSIVE SWANN	9/2	12	
	4th	2	FIFTH OF JULY	5/2	12	
	5th	5	IDEAL WOLFF	6/1	7	
7	1st	4	BARAK	4/1	16	
	2nd	1	OYSTER KING	4/1	13	
	3rd	8	ТНЕ КОР	7/2	9	
	4th	6	FSQUADRON	25/2	9	
	5th	5	BAYMAX	7/1	8	
8	1st	3	TARTAN DANCER	7/2	23	
	2nd	1	WEDDING BLISS	33/10	11	
	3rd	8	PUCKER UP	5/1	9	
	4th	2	MARIPOSA	7/1	7	
	5th	6	CRUSADE TO ROYALTY	7/1	5	